8/25/2022
Read and follow all Safety
Precautions and Instructions
before operating this
equipment.
COMMERCIAL PRO
ELECTRIC
LOG SPLITTER

MODEL NO.
LS22E
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS:
LOG SPLITTER
Each Log Splitter has its own serial number.  Each engine has
its own serial number.
All Log Splitter parts listed herein may be ordered directly
from Swisher, your nearest Swisher dealer, or from our
website.
All engine parts may be ordered from the nearest dealer of the
engine supplied with your log splitter. Parts subject to change
without notice.
WHEN ORDERING PARTS, PLEASE HAVE THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION AVAILABLE:
*  PRODUCT – SWISHER LOG SPLITTER
*  SERIAL NUMBER - _______________
*  MODEL NUMBER - _______________
*  ENGINE MODEL NUMBER - _______________
TYPE - _______________
*  PART NUMBER
*  PART DESCRIPTION
TELEPHONE - 1-800-222-8183
FAX - 1-660-747-8650
SWISHER
1602 CORPORATE DRIVE
WARRENSBURG,  MO 64093
SWISHER